

Ex. No.
Archana Vs. Sunil Sharma

13.07.2023

Fresh execution petition received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Deepak Issar, Ld. Counsel for DH.

Put up for report of Nazir on **21.07.2023**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
13.07.2023 (A)