

27

EX CIVIL 194/23

ARCHANA Vs. SUNIL SHARMA

**15.09.2023**

**Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave.**

Present: Sh. Deepak Israar, Ld. Counsel for DH along with DH.

As per report of the process server, DH does not reside at the given address.

As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for purpose already fixed / further proceedings on **24.11.2023**.

**(Naib Nazir)**  
**15.09.2023**