

19
EX CIVIL 194/23
ARCHANA Vs. SUNIL SHARMA

31.05.2024

Present: Sh. Deepak Issar, Ld. Counsel for DH
through VC.
DH in person before the Court.
JD in person before the Court.

Reply of the Objections filed on behalf of the
JD. Same are taken on record. Copy supplied.

Put up for hearing on the objections on
09.08.2024.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
DJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
31.05.2024 (A)