

31 EX CIVIL 194/23
ARCHANA Vs. SUNIL SHARMA

17.04.2026

Present: Sh. Deepak Issar, Ld. Counsel with DH.
Ld. Counsel for Objector through VC.
Objector in person.

It is informed that a revision petition has been filed before the Hon'ble High Court of Delhi.

One opportunity is given to the objector to assail the order and obtain a stay order from the Hon'ble High Court of Delhi, failing which the court will proceed further with the execution petition.

List on **06.05.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/17.04.2026